6/21/2010 Page 1
Individual Meet Results
Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]
Time F/P/S Name Ade Place Points Improv
Event# 1 Women 25 Free 6 & Under
29.88Y F Ramos, Kelsie 6 353
33.25Y F Barela, Mackenzie 6 153
37.22Y F Lyons, Chloe 6 3.22
40.44Y F Redden, Teagan 5 -3.28
49.18Y F Baus, Jenna 6 13.90
1:00.00Y F Ulman, Rebecca 6 15.59
1:09.93Y F Davis, Stephanie 6 4.65
Event# 2 Men 25 Free 6 & Under
30.57Y F Pagone, Troy 6 3.05
32.19Y F Hart, Johnathan 6 234
33.03Y F Berger, Kyle 6 0.97
37.31Y F Williams, Kaden 5 -5.25
38.34Y F Wasko, Matthew 6 0.69
43.44Y F McHale, Kellen 6 9.14
1:06.34Y F Dorsey, Luke 6 1459
1:25.31Y F Campbell, Cole 5 . i 2531
Event# 3 Women 25 Free 7-8
20.53Y F Ramos, Lyndzi 8 -0.12
22.07Y F Peterson, Kari 7 0.20
23.03Y F Williams, Gracie 8 0.75
24.50Y F Dorsey, Emily 7 . - -0.50
24.59Y F Wilson, Katelyn 8 0.40
25.34Y F Grant, Gabbryela 7 1.46
29.09Y F Bean, Brianna 7 0.49
30.37Y F McWilliams, Campbell 8 1.03
31.44Y F Crump, Morgan 8 -1.00
32.72Y F Morgan, Rachel 7 3.97
34.34Y F O'Brien, Landis 7 1.46
38.91Y F Ulman, Susanne 8 2.66
1:01.79Y F Coury, Guenevere 7 12.26
Event# 4 Men25Free 7-8
22.91Y F Hesse, Damien 7 -0.02
23.25Y F Bedford, Andrew 8 -1.62
25.44Y F Ashcroft, Luke 8 218
27.15Y F Grover, Jesse 8 3.30
28.85Y F Redden, Tajh 7 — — -2.62
32.10Y F Nordstrom, lan 8 1.20
32.78Y F Williams, Roary 7 253
33.34Y F Rook, Liam 7 2.22
39.12Y F Dow, Owen 7 3.37
40.03Y F Campbell, Bryce 7 259
40.97Y F Fry, Luke 8 . . 3.94



Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time

F/P/S Name

Event# 5 Women 50 Free 9-10

32.57Y
39.25Y
39.97Y
41.75Y
42.78Y
42.81Y
44.97Y
46.63Y
46.75Y
47.65Y
49.50Y
50.29Y
51.81Y
53.37Y
54.50Y
55.72Y
56.28Y
1:02.34Y
1:13.59Y

Event# 6

38.90Y
39.31Y
41.19Y
44.28Y
45.35Y
45.50Y
47.25Y
48.12Y
49.15Y
53.10Y
1:18.31Y
1:27.81Y

Event# 7

35.56Y
43.41Y
48.53Y
52.57Y
53.97Y
1:03.25Y
1:29.81Y

Event# 8

36.47Y
38.28Y
41.84Y
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Turcyn, Laura
Otjen, Tatum
Young, Hannah
Powers, Makenzie
Parrack, Meg

Bean, Alyssa
McLaughlin, Katelyn
Okamoto, Andra
Herrin, Connor
Johnson, Karisa
Shepard, Rachel
Murphy, Kelly
Thording, Malena
Martin, Caitlin
Coury, Galadriel
Lucas, Elli

Dow, Olivia
McCremens, Tiffany
Mitchell, Brianna

Men 50 Free 9-10

Price, Dylan
Garcia, Joshua
Ebert, Matthew
Ebert, Ryan
Dorsey, Nick
Pagone, Spencer
Fry, Logan
Nelson, Micah
Grover, Anthony
Rook, Ethan
McWilliams, Aidan
Campbell, Aaron

Women 25 Fly 6 & Under

Ramos, Kelsie
Barela, Mackenzie
Redden, Teagan
Lyons, Chloe
Baus, Jenna
Ulman, Rebecca
Davis, Stephanie

Men 25 Fly 6 & Under

Hart, Johnathan
Pagone, Troy
Berger, Kyle
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Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name Aae Place Points Improv

Event# 8 Men25Fly 6 & Under

44.84Y F Wasko, Matthew 6
46.34Y F Williams, Kaden 5
49.85Y F McHale, Kellen 6
1:02.78Y F Dorsey, Luke 6
1:32.78Y F Campbell, Cole 5
Event# 9 Women25Fly 7-8
27.22Y F Ramos, Lyndzi 8
27.37Y F Peterson, Kari 7
30.44Y F Wilson, Katelyn 8
30.78Y F Dorsey, Emily 7
30.87Y F Williams, Gracie 8
32.81Y F Grant, Gabbryela 7
* 33.25Y F McWilliams, Campbell 8
* 33.25Y F Morgan, Rachel 7
37.41Y F Bean, Brianna 7
40.63Y F Crump, Morgan 8
42.57Y F O'Brien, Landis 7
42.72Y F Ulman, Susanne 8
1:09.75Y F Coury, Guenevere 7
Event#10 Men25Fly 7-8
26.10Y F Hesse, Damien 7
30.13Y F Ashcroft, Luke 8
32.65Y F Redden, Tajh 7
37.69Y F Rook, Liam 7
40.04Y F Grover, Jesse 8
41.29Y F Williams, Roary 7
44.59Y F Nordstrom, lan 8
44.78Y F Fry, Luke 8
58.25Y F Dow, Owen 7
Event#11 Women 25Fly 9-10
18.81Y F Turcyn, Laura 10
20.18Y F Young, Hannah 9
20.65Y F Parrack, Meg 10
20.84Y F Okamoto, Andra 10
22.16Y F Otjen, Tatum 10
23.40Y F McLaughlin, Katelyn 10
23.65Y F Murphy, Kelly 9
24.75Y F Powers, Makenzie 10
25.53Y F Thording, Malena 10
25.87Y F Johnson, Karisa 9
26.68Y F Herrin, Connor 9
27.90Y F Bean, Alyssa 10
28.18Y F Coury, Galadriel 9
28.34Y F Shepard, Rachel 9
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Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name Aae Place Points Improv

Event#11 Women 25Fly 9-10

28.81Y F Lucas, Elli 10
29.78Y F Martin, Caitlin 9
34.94Y F Dow, Olivia 9
36.63Y F Mitchell, Brianna 9
38.69Y F McCremens, Tiffany 10

Event#12 Men25Fly 9-10

22.03Y F Price, Dylan 10
22.53Y F Pagone, Spencer 9
22.97Y F Ebert, Matthew 9
24.00Y F Dorsey, Nick 9
25.84Y F Fry, Logan 10
27.19Y F Ebert, Ryan 10
28.22Y F Grover, Anthony 9
30.34Y F Nelson, Micah 10
30.68Y F Rook, Ethan 10
33.18Y F Campbell, Aaron 9
37.87Y F McWilliams, Aidan 10

Event#13 Women 100 IM 9-10

1:28.94Y F Turcyn, Laura 10
1:36.62Y F Parrack, Meg 10
1:39.24Y F Young, Hannah 9
1:50.50Y F McLaughlin, Katelyn 10
1:51.44Y F Otjen, Tatum 10
1:52.16Y F Murphy, Kelly 9
1:52.45Y F Powers, Makenzie 10
1:53.65Y F Okamoto, Andra 10
2:00.04Y F Herrin, Connor 9
2:04.22Y F Bean, Alyssa 10
2:08.88Y F Coury, Galadriel 9
2:10.78Y F Johnson, Karisa 9
2:16.53Y F Thording, Malena 10
2:16.81Y F Martin, Caitlin 9
2:19.34Y F Lucas, Elli 10
2:19.59Y F Shepard, Rachel 9
2:26.47Y F Dow, Olivia 9

Event#14 Men 100 IM 9-10

1:44.00Y F Price, Dylan 10
1:51.09Y F Ebert, Matthew 9
1:51.66Y F Pagone, Spencer 9
2:01.22Y F Ebert, Ryan 10
2:01.37Y F Garcia, Joshua 10
2:02.28Y F Fry, Logan 10
2:03.61Y F Dorsey, Nick 9
2:09.38Y F Grover, Anthony 9



Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name

Event#14 Men 100 IM 9-10

2:23.47Y F Rook, Ethan
2:24.43Y F Nelson, Micah
2:51.81Y F McWilliams, Aidan

Event#15 Women 50 Free 11-12

29.79Y F Johnson, Holli
34.68Y F McHale, Annika
35.66Y F Quilter, McKenzie
35.72Y F Grover, Callie
36.06Y F Garcia, Joslynn
36.41Y F Price, Jordan
38.22Y F Berger, Kacey
39.12Y F Lekan, Hailey
41.81Y F Baus, Shaela
42.47Y F Bedford, Olivia
45.44Y F Campbell, Natalie
45.75Y F Dorsey, Madison
45.97Y F Mitchell, Mhya
47.12Y F Wilson, Bailey
47.60Y F Nordstrom, Audrey
54.68Y F Lucas, Kiersten
54.94Y F Murphy, Megan

Event#16 Men 50 Free 11-12

31.09Y F Mantzey, Morgan
31.16Y F Peterson, Kristian
40.07Y F Dorsey, Ben
41.85Y F Williams, Ely
42.72Y F Shepard, Cargen
44.90Y F Crump, Tyler
46.28Y F Sapp, Matthew

* 48.66Y F Ramos, Nicolas

* 48.66Y F Sapp, Curtis
57.31Y F Sapp, Hunter

1:10.90Y F Dorsey, Ryan

Event #17 Women 50 Free 13-14

30.78Y F Bell, Brianna
31.00Y F Shamley, Gwen
31.87Y F Williams, Mallory
34.03Y F McLaughlin, Whitney
34.25Y F Wooten, Paige
34.34Y F Becker, Kelsey
34.38Y F Eiden, Alexandra
35.28Y F Mays, Madison
35.34Y F Holub, Madison
35.94Y F Bassett, Amanda
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Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name

Event#17 Women 50 Free 13-14

36.50Y F Grover, Rylie
37.07Y F Eckert, Madison
37.28Y F Alio, Maria
38.38Y F Carlsen, Taylor
41.19Y F Tyler, Melissa

Event#18 Menb50 Free 13-14

27.87Y F Furfie, Matthew
28.10Y F Washington, Dmitri
28.32Y F Hesse, Justin
29.00Y F Davis, Stephen
33.63Y F Hesse, Danney
39.37Y F Teodoro, Jayden

Event#19 Women 50 Free 15 & Over

27.19Y F Mantzey, Marissa
32.91Y F Holub, Christina
34.25Y F Crump, Lincoln
35.06Y F Johnson, Heather

Event#20 Men 50 Free 15 & Over

28.78Y F Vogel, Mitch
29.75Y F Eckert, Bryce
31.84Y F Johnson, Derrick
33.19Y F Heckman, Chase

Event#21 Women50Fly 11-12

31.53Y F Johnson, Holli
40.66Y F McHale, Annika
43.03Y F Garcia, Joslynn
45.19Y F Berger, Kacey
46.72Y F Quilter, McKenzie
48.53Y F Lekan, Hailey
48.84Y F Grover, Callie
50.28Y F Price, Jordan
52.00Y F Nordstrom, Audrey
54.60Y F Baus, Shaela
55.47Y F Mitchell, Mhya
56.91Y F Dorsey, Madison
1:00.37Y F Wilson, Bailey
1:01.65Y F Bedford, Olivia
1:06.15Y F Campbell, Natalie
1:06.37Y F Murphy, Megan
1:11.88Y F Lucas, Kiersten

Event#22 Men50Fly 11-12
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Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name
Event#22 Men50Fly 11-12
41.25Y F Mantzey, Morgan
41.59Y F Peterson, Kristian
48.44Y F Dorsey, Ben
53.72Y F Sapp, Matthew
55.35Y F Shepard, Cargen
57.97Y F Williams, Ely
1:00.50Y F Ramos, Nicolas
1:03.97Y F Sapp, Hunter
1:04.84Y F Crump, Tyler
1:05.69Y F Sapp, Curtis
1:15.53Y F Dorsey, Ryan

Event#23 Women50 Fly 13-14

32.50Y
34.97Y
40.09Y
41.22Y
41.78Y
43.35Y
44.18Y
45.00Y
46.16Y
46.50Y
47.81Y
48.88Y
52.40Y
59.40Y

Event#24 Men 50 Fly

29.78Y
33.41Y
33.50Y
33.81Y
38.31Y
46.19Y

Bell, Brianna
Shamley, Gwen
Becker, Kelsey
Holub, Madison
Eiden, Alexandra
Williams, Mallory
McLaughlin, Whitney
Mays, Madison
Eckert, Madison
Grover, Rylie
Alio, Maria
Wooten, Paige
Tyler, Melissa
Carlsen, Taylor
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Washington, Dmitri
Davis, Stephen
Hesse, Justin
Furfie, Matthew
Hesse, Danney
Teodoro, Jayden
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Event#25 Women 50 Fly 15 & Over

33.03Y
35.00Y
37.15Y
41.59Y
44.91Y

F Eiden, Jordan
Mantzey, Marissa
Holub, Christina
Crump, Lincoln
Johnson, Heather

m T T m

Event#26 Men 50 Fly 15 & Over

29.90Y
33.10Y

E Vogel, Mitch
F Johnson, Derrick
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Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name

Event#26 Men 50 Fly 15 & Over
35.43Y F Whitlock, Trenton

Event#27 Women 100 IM 11-12

1:15.66Y F Johnson, Holli
1:25.59Y F McHale, Annika
1:32.37Y F Garcia, Joslynn
1:35.59Y F Price, Jordan
1:37.65Y F Berger, Kacey
1:39.37Y F Lekan, Hailey
1:42.75Y F Quilter, McKenzie
1:46.59Y F Grover, Callie
1:52.81Y F Wilson, Bailey
1:53.06Y F Nordstrom, Audrey
1:54.38Y F Dorsey, Madison
1:56.50Y F Bedford, Olivia
1:57.35Y F Baus, Shaela
2:01.37Y F Mitchell, Mhya
2:05.47Y F Campbell, Natalie
2:10.31Y F Murphy, Megan
2:16.91Y F Lucas, Kiersten

Event#28 Men 1001IM 11-12

1:26.37Y F Mantzey, Morgan
1:30.09Y F Peterson, Kristian
1:46.56Y F Dorsey, Ben
1:51.84Y F Crump, Tyler
1:55.25Y F Williams, Ely
1:55.84Y F Sapp, Matthew
1:56.32Y F Shepard, Cargen
1:59.16Y F Ramos, Nicolas
2:07.07Y F Sapp, Hunter
2:12.93Y F Sapp, Curtis
2:34.35Y F Dorsey, Ryan

Event#29 Women 100 IM 13-14

1:19.15Y F Bell, Brianna
1:25.29Y F Shamley, Gwen
1:28.09Y F Eiden, Alexandra
1:31.07Y F Holub, Madison
1:31.28Y F Becker, Kelsey
1:31.60Y F Grover, Rylie
1:33.10Y F McLaughlin, Whitney
1:34.31Y F Williams, Mallory
1:37.72Y F Mays, Madison
1:38.00Y F Wooten, Paige
1:41.47Y F Eckert, Madison
1:44.81Y F Alio, Maria
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Individual Meet Results

Meet 3 vs Peoria 18-Jun-10 Yards
Centennial Sea Turtles [CST-AZ]

Time F/P/S Name

Event#29 Women 100 IM 13-14

1:44.88Y F Bassett, Amanda
1:51.56Y F Tyler, Melissa
1:55.06Y F Carlsen, Taylor

Event#30 Men 100 IM 13-14

1:13.93Y F Washington, Dmitri
1:16.28Y F Hesse, Justin
1:16.78Y F Furfie, Matthew
1:18.75Y F Davis, Stephen
1:29.37Y F Hesse, Danney

Event#31 Women 100 IM 15 & Over
1:12.16Y F Mantzey, Marissa

1:16.29Y F Eiden, Jordan
1:24.47Y F Holub, Christina
1:31.47Y F Crump, Lincoln
1:36.47Y F Johnson, Heather

Event#32 Men 100 IM 15 & Over

1:11.13Y F Vogel, Mitch
1:20.50Y F Johnson, Derrick
1:22.34Y F Whitlock, Trenton
1:23.62Y F Heckman, Chase

Aae
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